
Girls Zone Champs
Newtown Park     02 Mar 2015  .  

Results

Female  -  100m - Semi Final
Place NameRace No Team Wind Time

JG
2234 Sophie Russell 1 13.44WLGC 3.6
2203 Danielle Ohlssond 2 13.70STMW 2.6
2202 Grace Ohlsson 3 13.71STMW 3.6
2087 Phoebe Evans 4 13.89STOR 2.6
2237 Ivana Samani 5 14.17STMW 2.6
2291 Sera Tufuga 6 14.22WLGC 2.6
2127 Summer Hicks 7 14.24SHLH 3.6
2015 Elinor Bann 8 14.32SAMU 3.6
2023 Alaynah Bettany 9 14.70STCA 2.0
2130 Zahra Hrstich10 14.73STOR 3.6
2172 Brooke McCaw11 14.76WLGC 2.0
2055 Miah Copland12 14.98SHLH 2.0
2190 Coco Murphy13 15.02WEGC 2.6
2001 Jemma Ah-Nau14 15.07STCA 3.6
2148 Julia Kempster15 15.15STOR 2.0
2278 Selena Taula16 15.18CHIL 3.6
2290 Luhia Tufele= 15.18SHLH 2.6
2226 Josephine Reeves18 15.19CHIL 3.6
2250 Piyali Sharma19 15.23SAMU 2.6
2178 Sarah McLaughlan20 15.32SHLH 2.0
2119 Naomi Haye21 15.43WEGC 2.0
2247 Maia Shackelford22 15.52SAMU 2.0
2225 Anna Reed23 15.82SAMU 2.0

IG
2176 Jenna McKenzie 1 12.72WLGC
2265 Abby Stewart 2 12.83WLGC 1.5
2219 Ainsleyana Puleiata 3 12.85STMW
2320 Emerson Yee 4 13.28WLGC 3.0
2051 Lucy Cooper 5 13.31WLGC 3.0
2054 Cheyne Copeland 6 13.35STMW 1.5
2246 Olivia Seymour 7 13.52CHIL
2307 Jessica Viviers 8 13.71SHLH
2197 Maddison Nydam 9 13.80STOR
2277 Samantha Tait10 14.23STOR 3.0
2144 Beth Jones11 14.29STOR 1.5
2121 Lucy Heaton12 14.31QMAR
2067 Emily Deal13 14.36CHIL 1.5
2201 Isabella O'Meeghan14 14.50SAMU 3.0
2027 Shan Boekholt15 14.52SAMU
2245 Keegan Sercombe16 14.57STOR 3.0
2028 Olivia Boivin17 14.63SHLH 1.5
2259 Priscilla Solo18 14.66STCA 1.5
2165 Estelle MacAdre19 14.90QMAR 1.5
2297 Mia Uluilelata20 15.13QMAR 3.0
2059 Bella Cronin-Stone21 15.30STMW 3.0
2251 Hannah Shaw22 15.41SHLH 3.0

SG
2187 Clara Morris 1 13.57WLGC 2.6
2311 Nicola Wheeler 2 13.71WLGC 2.0
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Results

Female  -  100m - Semi Final

Place NameRace No Team Wind Time

SG
2210 Marcelle Parkes 3 13.84WEGC 5.5
2033 Rune Bosch 4 13.90SHLH 2.6
2256 Renee Smith 5 13.94SHLH 2.0
2013 Kirstin Baker 6 13.99SAMU 2.6
2241 Eleanor Schwer 7 14.03SAMU 5.5
2296 Matisse Uluilelata 8 14.10QMAR 5.5
2111 Alana Greve 9 14.15CHIL 5.5
2275 Monica Tagoai10 14.19STMW 5.5
2238 Aimee Sanson11 14.19SHLH 5.5
2022 Samantha Best12 14.29STOR 5.5
2220 Jess Quan13 14.40STOR 2.6
2092 Colleen Faleafaga14 14.61STMW 2.0
2235 Monica Saili15 14.67QMAR 2.6
2195 Rachel Ngan Kee16 14.92QMAR 2.0
2135 Georgia Hurley17 15.54CHIL 2.6

Female  -  100m - Final

Place NameRace No Team Wind Time

JG
2234 Sophie Russell 1 13.60WLGC 2.3
2202 Grace Ohlsson 2 13.73STMW 2.3
2203 Danielle Ohlssond 3 13.81STMW 2.3
2087 Phoebe Evans 4 14.07STOR 2.3
2237 Ivana Samani 5 14.27STMW 2.3
2015 Elinor Bann 6 14.44SAMU 2.3
2127 Summer Hicks 7 14.61SHLH 2.3
2291 Sera Tufuga 8 14.65WLGC 2.3

IG
2265 Abby Stewart 1 12.77WLGC 0.7
2219 Ainsleyana Puleiata 2 13.24STMW 0.7
2176 Jenna McKenzie 3 13.29WLGC 0.7
2054 Cheyne Copeland 4 13.30STMW 0.7
2320 Emerson Yee 5 13.39WLGC 0.7
2246 Olivia Seymour 6 14.29CHIL 0.7
2307 Jessica Viviers 7 14.39SHLH 0.7
2197 Maddison Nydam 8 14.46STOR 0.7

SG
2311 Nicola Wheeler 1 13.54WLGC 2.5
2187 Clara Morris 2 13.55WLGC 2.5
2210 Marcelle Parkes 3 13.74WEGC 2.5
2013 Kirstin Baker 4 13.83SAMU 2.5
2256 Renee Smith 5 13.83SHLH 2.5
2033 Rune Bosch 6 13.92SHLH 2.5
2241 Eleanor Schwer 7 13.92SAMU 2.5
2296 Matisse Uluilelata 8 14.07QMAR 2.5

Female  -  200m - Final
Place NameRace No Team Wind Time

JG
2234 Sophie Russell 1 28.48WLGC 0.9
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Results

Female  -  200m - Final

Place NameRace No Team Wind Time

JG
2202 Grace Ohlsson 2 28.55STMW 0.9
2242 Monique Sears 3 29.81CHIL 0.9
2017 Zoe Barrott 4 29.89STMW 2.8
2291 Sera Tufuga 5 30.04WLGC 2.8
2032 Jamie Borthwick 6 30.61STOR 0.9
2248 Ilena Shadbolt 7 30.74QMAR 0.9
2127 Summer Hicks 8 30.76SHLH 0.9
2079 Eve Edwards 9 31.21WEGC 2.8
2101 Caitlin Fletcher10 31.46STOR 2.3
2282 Saro Thomson11 32.11SAMU 2.3
2023 Alaynah Bettany12 32.30STCA 0.9
2099 Nuurina Fiamatai13 32.72STCA 2.8
2143 Ashleigh Jones14 33.17STMW 2.3
2148 Julia Kempster15 33.30STOR 2.8
2174 Mila McHardy16 33.81STCA 2.3

IG
2265 Abby Stewart 1 26.42WLGC 2.6
2219 Ainsleyana Puleiata 2 27.39STMW 2.6
2167 Emma Main 3 27.54STOR 2.6
2176 Jenna McKenzie 4 27.54WLGC 3.3
2059 Bella Cronin-Stone 5 27.73STMW 3.3
2305 Neteske Venter 6 28.90SHLH 2.6
2051 Lucy Cooper 7 28.95WLGC -0.6
2206 Katie Oolders 8 29.31WEGC 2.6
2246 Olivia Seymour 9 29.33CHIL 3.3
2139 McKenzie Jacques10 30.24STOR -0.6
2067 Emily Deal11 30.72CHIL 2.6
2025 Katarina Blaikie-Salkeld12 30.99STCA 2.6
2268 Luisa Stillwell13 31.46STMW -0.6
2229 Cameron Rowe14 31.54STOR -0.6
2097 Ella Feaunati15 31.59STMW -0.6
2212 Georgina Peterson16 31.60SAMU -0.6
2270 Jessie Swinn17 33.69SHLH -0.6

SG
2238 Aimee Sanson 1 28.93SHLH 3.0
3336 Whena Munn 2 29.37WEGC 3.0
2296 Matisse Uluilelata 3 29.70QMAR 3.0
2100 Natalie Fitzgerald 4 30.11STMW 3.0
2310 Olivia Wallis 5 30.51SHLH 3.0
2109 Alanah Goldingham 6 30.62SHLH 2.0
2215 Rosemary Porter 7 30.79STOR 3.0
2115 Steph Harding 8 31.59WLGC 2.0
2142 Jess Jiminez-Swain 9 32.27STMW 2.0
2135 Georgia Hurley10 33.67CHIL 2.0
2030 Esther Bonaparte11 34.69STMW 2.0

Female  -  300m - Final
Place NameRace No Team Time

JG
2098 Maddie Feaunati 1 45.04STMW
2143 Ashleigh Jones 2 46.39STMW
2289 Mia Treadwell-Burke 3 48.91CHIL
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Results

Female  -  300m - Final

Place NameRace No Team Time

JG
2239 Gabrielle Scherrer 4 50.06SHLH
2065 Jaylin Dawson 5 52.03STOR
2216 Emily Potts 6 52.59STOR
2041 Rebecca Burnside 7 55.19STOR
2174 Mila McHardy 8 55.35STCA
2282 Saro Thomson 9 55.97SAMU

Female  -  400m - Final

Place NameRace No Team Time

IG
2217 Lucy Preston 1 1:04.16SAMU
2120 Ruby Heath 2 1:04.30CHIL
2305 Neteske Venter 3 1:04.32SHLH
2322 Olivia Aunoa 4 1:06.20STMW
2153 Sarah Kneisle 5 1:06.60WLGC
2097 Ella Feaunati 6 1:08.34STMW
2156 Niamh Leuthart 7 1:11.80QMAR
2028 Olivia Boivin 8 1:12.14SHLH
2212 Georgina Peterson 9 1:14.44SAMU
2088 Tayla Eveleigh10 1:17.93STOR
2113 Farre Halliday11 1:20.51STCA

SG
2075 Lauren Duggan 1 1:07.15STCA
2134 Jayme-Lee Hunter 2 1:08.79CHIL
2319 Gemma Woolcock 3 1:12.05SHLH
2053 Clemence Coornaert 4 1:12.25STCA
2316 Grace Wilson 5 1:13.23STOR
2013 Kirstin Baker 6 1:13.83SAMU
2016 Katie Barrott 7 1:14.25STMW
2062 Alysa Darby 8 1:17.23STOR

Female  -  800m - Final
Place NameRace No Team Time

JG
2222 Kirstie Rae 1 2:24.58WEGC
2102 Charlotte Floodsmith-Ryan 2 2:27.46SHLH
2047 Petra Clarkson 3 2:35.01WEGC
2004 Grace Allan 4 2:35.92STOR
2289 Mia Treadwell-Burke 5 2:36.12CHIL
2196 Aria Ngarimu 6 2:36.44STMW
2248 Ilena Shadbolt 7 2:40.24QMAR
2150 Tasmin Kennedy 8 2:40.51STMW
2227 Amber Riddle 9 2:43.77CHIL
2177 Kayleigh McLachlan10 2:50.75SHLH
2065 Jaylin Dawson11 2:56.40STOR
2147 Georgia Keene12 2:58.81STOR
2020 Rachel Bertschinger13 3:17.06STCA
2168 Aaliyah Makita-Patterson14 3:51.34STCA

IG
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Results

Female  -  800m - Final

Place NameRace No Team Time

IG
2122 Izzy Hegan 1 2:19.86WLGC
2300 Bayley-Rose Van De Coolwijk 2 2:21.17STMW
2254 Imogen Skelton 3 2:26.11SAMU
2322 Olivia Aunoa 4 2:39.90STMW
2060 Elizabeth Crowe 5 2:42.65WLGC
2156 Niamh Leuthart 6 2:43.91QMAR
2019 Ella Berkahn 7 2:44.29WEGC
2031 Katie Bonne 8 2:45.57WLGC
2186 Yasheca Mohan 9 2:50.98WLGC
2064 Cassandra Dawson10 2:53.31STOR
2050 Marina Comesky11 2:56.47STCA
2280 Jemima Teal12 2:59.29STOR
2158 Caitlin Lindsay13 3:31.34STMW

SG
2116 Amelia Harris 1 2:28.59WEGC
2035 Sophie Bright 2 2:30.49WLGC
2308 Kiriana Wairau-Hunter 3 2:38.10SHLH
2287 Katie Topham 4 2:38.62STOR
2134 Jayme-Lee Hunter 5 2:41.82CHIL
2267 Emma Stewart 6 2:44.71QMAR
2066 Olivia De Ronde 7 2:47.00WLGC
2053 Clemence Coornaert 8 2:52.81STCA
2016 Katie Barrott 9 3:29.08STMW

Female  -  1500m - Final
Place NameRace No Team Time

JG
2222 Kirstie Rae 1 4:58.46WEGC
2272 Lokyee Szeto 2 5:04.28WLGC
2083 Lucy England 3 5:08.82SHLH
2102 Charlotte Floodsmith-Ryan 4 5:17.21SHLH
2166 Sam MacKinder 5 5:24.44STOR
2018 Prajna Baskar 6 5:46.18QMAR
2043 Brooke Carpenter 7 6:10.28WEGC
2224 Melissa Ready 8 6:33.80STMW
2173 Hannah McGinty 9 7:33.01STMW

IG
2122 Izzy Hegan 1 4:58.95WLGC
2300 Bayley-Rose Van De Coolwijk 2 5:00.20STMW
2254 Imogen Skelton 3 5:20.19SAMU
2157 Ruby Leverington 4 5:25.68SAMU
2019 Ella Berkahn 5 5:37.02WEGC
2073 Caitlin Douglass 6 5:44.07WLGC
2060 Elizabeth Crowe 7 5:49.91WLGC
2139 McKenzie Jacques 8 5:57.99STOR
2186 Yasheca Mohan 9 6:10.07WLGC

SG
2103 Kelsey Forman 1 4:59.96WEGC
2035 Sophie Bright 2 5:24.87WLGC
2112 Zoe Hall 3 5:31.59WLGC
2146 Mikayla Joyce 4 5:38.70STOR
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Results

Female  -  1500m - Final

Place NameRace No Team Time

SG
2267 Emma Stewart 5 5:43.44QMAR

Female  -  3000m - Final

Place NameRace No Team Time

IG
2299 Phoebe Van Boheemen 1 11:05.03QMAR
2157 Ruby Leverington 2 11:20.50SAMU
2175 Alexandra McKendry 3 12:02.64SAMU
2073 Caitlin Douglass 4 12:07.72WLGC
2120 Ruby Heath 5 13:24.01CHIL

SG
2103 Kelsey Forman 1 11:01.27WEGC
2323 Anna Gibbs 2 12:12.40WLGC
2141 Rose Jenkins 3 13:42.71STMW

Female  -  4x100m Relay - Final
Place NameRace No Team Time

JG
16 1 55.86STMW
19 2 56.28STOR
6 3 57.63QMAR
3 4 57.80CHIL
23 5 58.16WLGC
9 6 59.91SHLH
12 7 1:01.42SAMU
14 8 1:02.82STCA

IG
22 1 52.23WLGC
15 2 54.60STMW
18 3 55.65STOR
2 4 56.85CHIL
8 5 57.54SHLH
11 6 58.06SAMU
5 7 58.64QMAR

SG
10 1 55.23SHLH
24 2 56.14WLGC
13 3 57.52SAMU
17 4 57.56STMW
4 5 58.83CHIL
7 6 59.13QMAR
20 DQSTOR

Female  -  4x400m Relay 

Place NameRace No Team Time
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Results

Female  -  4x400m Relay 

Place NameRace No Team Time

SG
3335 Wellington Girls 1 4:46.14WLGC
3333 Sacred Heart 2 4:59.14SHLH
3337 St Orans 3 5:08.72STOR
3334 Marsden 4 5:17.36SAMU

Female  -  70m Hurdles - Final

Place NameRace No Team Wind Time

JG
2052 Sara Cooper 1 12.33WLGC 4.4
2098 Maddie Feaunati 2 13.16STMW 4.4
2047 Petra Clarkson 3 13.23WEGC 4.4
2314 Charlotte Wilson 4 14.54QMAR 4.4
2261 Winne Solomon 5 14.69SAMU 4.4

Female  -  80m Hurdles - Final

Place NameRace No Team Wind Time

IG
2271 Caitlin Szeto 1 14.18WLGC 2.6
2153 Sarah Kneisle 2 15.33WLGC 2.6
2024 Grace Bird 3 17.74SHLH 2.6

Female  -  100m Hurdles - Final

Place NameRace No Team Wind Time

SG
2080 Phoebe Edwards 1 14.61WEGC 2.4

Female  -  1200m Track Walk - Final
Place NameRace No Team Time

JG
2312 Olivia Wickens 1 7:42.24WLGC

SG
2317 Rachel Witkowski 1 7:57.13SAMU

Female  -  High Jump 
Place NameRace No Team Perf

JG
2083 Lucy England 1 1.48SHLH
2242 Monique Sears 2 1.40CHIL
2087 Phoebe Evans 3 1.40STOR
2226 Josephine Reeves 4 1.35CHIL
2170 Nina Masaoka-Frampton= 1.35SAMU
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Results

Female  -  High Jump 

Place NameRace No Team Perf

JG
2047 Petra Clarkson 6 1.30WEGC
2166 Sam MacKinder= 1.30STOR
2255 Lucy Sladden 8 1.25QMAR
2234 Sophie Russell= 1.25WLGC
2171 Alyssa Mataiti= 1.25STMW
2283 Kyla Thorn= 1.25SHLH
2140 Maggie Jenkins= 1.25WLGC
2094 Tesara-Rose Faleafaga13 1.20STMW
2078 MacKenzie Eathorne= 1.20STOR

IG
2320 Emerson Yee 1 1.48WLGC
2245 Keegan Sercombe 2 1.45STOR
2176 Jenna McKenzie 3 1.40WLGC
2040 Bridie Burns 4 1.40SHLH
2021 Alyssa Best 5 1.35STOR
2067 Emily Deal= 1.35CHIL
2063 Claire Davis= 1.35QMAR
2089 Lomia Fa'amausili 8 1.30STMW
2179 Madi Messenger= 1.30STMW
2125 Olivia Henderson10 1.25SHLH
2281 Emily Thom= 1.25STOR

SG
2080 Phoebe Edwards 1 1.71WEGC R
2109 Alanah Goldingham 2 1.50SHLH
2317 Rachel Witkowski 3 1.45SAMU
2241 Eleanor Schwer 4 1.45SAMU
2131 Kellie Humphries 5 1.40WEGC
2081 Lucy Egan 6 1.40WEGC
2006 Lily Andrew 7 1.30CHIL

Female  -  Long Jump 
Place NameRace No Team Wind Perf

JG
2314 Charlotte Wilson 1 4.57QMAR
2242 Monique Sears 2 4.51CHIL
2237 Ivana Samani 3 4.44STMW
2038 Hannah Bungay-Smith 4 4.24STOR
2143 Ashleigh Jones 5 4.11STMW
2289 Mia Treadwell-Burke 6 3.98CHIL
2248 Ilena Shadbolt 7 3.95QMAR
2226 Josephine Reeves 8 3.88CHIL
2140 Maggie Jenkins 9 3.86WLGC
2276 Perez Taingahue-Hayward10 3.72SHLH
2023 Alaynah Bettany11 3.67STCA
2004 Grace Allan12 3.61STOR
2079 Eve Edwards13 3.60WEGC
2099 Nuurina Fiamatai14 3.52STCA
2283 Kyla Thorn15 3.51SHLH
2041 Rebecca Burnside16 3.47STOR
2225 Anna Reed17 3.37SAMU
2172 Brooke McCaw18 3.30WLGC
2247 Maia Shackelford19 3.26SAMU
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Results

Female  -  Long Jump 

Place NameRace No Team Wind Perf

JG
2250 Piyali Sharma20 3.07SAMU

IG
2265 Abby Stewart 1 5.29WLGC
2320 Emerson Yee 2 5.02WLGC
2054 Cheyne Copeland 3 4.98STMW
2321 Tara Young 4 4.54WLGC
2089 Lomia Fa'amausili 5 4.52STMW
2167 Emma Main 6 4.34STOR
2277 Samantha Tait 7 4.33STOR
2144 Beth Jones 8 4.29STOR
2213 Malia Poleo 9 4.01SHLH
2209 Mia Paranihi10 3.99SHLH
2120 Ruby Heath11 3.97CHIL
2259 Priscilla Solo12 3.90STCA
2027 Shan Boekholt13 3.88SAMU
2121 Lucy Heaton14 3.58QMAR

SG
2080 Phoebe Edwards 1 5.70WEGC
2263 Grace Steinmetz 2 4.94WLGC
2215 Rosemary Porter 3 4.38STOR
2317 Rachel Witkowski 4 4.37SAMU
2311 Nicola Wheeler 5 4.35WLGC
2106 Elizabeth Gaiduch 6 4.32STMW
2111 Alana Greve 7 4.31CHIL
2092 Colleen Faleafaga 8 4.26STMW
2109 Alanah Goldingham 9 4.17SHLH
2138 Shweta Iyer10 4.05QMAR
2256 Renee Smith11 4.03SHLH
2287 Katie Topham12 3.94STOR
2045 Sarah Christie13 3.82QMAR
2288 Jacinta Torres14 3.77CHIL
2310 Olivia Wallis15 3.76SHLH
2220 Jess Quan= 3.76STOR
2029 Abigail Bomman17 3.47QMAR

Female  -  Triple Jump 
Place NameRace No Team Wind Perf

JG
2038 Hannah Bungay-Smith 1 8.10STOR
2204 Natalie Olson 2 8.03WEGC
2065 Jaylin Dawson 3 7.97STOR
2261 Winne Solomon 4 7.70SAMU
2148 Julia Kempster 5 7.67STOR
2015 Elinor Bann= 7.67SAMU
2096 Jasana Fatialofa 7 7.11STMW

IG
2144 Beth Jones 1 9.17STOR
2093 Lyric Faleafaga 2 9.14STMW
2277 Samantha Tait 3 8.94STOR
2179 Madi Messenger 4 8.92STMW
2027 Shan Boekholt 5 8.74SAMU
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Results

Female  -  Triple Jump 

Place NameRace No Team Wind Perf

IG
2259 Priscilla Solo 6 8.73STCA
2104 Mia Fowler 7 8.72WLGC
2117 Rebekah Hartley 8 8.44WLGC
2229 Cameron Rowe 9 7.93STOR

SG
2263 Grace Steinmetz 1 10.31WLGC
2187 Clara Morris 2 9.72WLGC
2215 Rosemary Porter 3 9.14STOR
2241 Eleanor Schwer 4 8.82SAMU
2106 Elizabeth Gaiduch 5 8.80STMW
2287 Katie Topham 6 8.78STOR
2026 Erica Blundell 7 7.99WLGC
2030 Esther Bonaparte 8 7.32STMW

Female  -  Shot Put 

Place NameRace No Team Perf

JG
2181 Tiana Metuarau 1 11.80WEGC R
2185 Leni-Lia Moananu 2 10.20STMW
2154 Lesina Leota 3 9.84SHLH
2001 Jemma Ah-Nau 4 9.67STCA
2137 Faith Isopo 5 8.91SHLH
2302 Zara Van Der Wilt 6 8.86QMAR
2130 Zahra Hrstich 7 8.19STOR
2160 Paris Lokotui 8 8.05QMAR
2243 Laina Semu 9 7.86STMW
2249 Harini Shanthakumar10 7.55STOR
2188 Katie Morrison11 7.08SAMU
2032 Jamie Borthwick12 7.06STOR
2034 Dani Brearton13 6.77CHIL
2003 Kaylee Alexandra-Hall14 6.56QMAR
2225 Anna Reed15 6.40SAMU

IG
2205 Terrelle Onesemo 1 12.56STMW
2054 Cheyne Copeland 2 11.32STMW
2219 Ainsleyana Puleiata 3 11.10STMW
2155 Veronika Leota-Johnson 4 10.44STCA
2274 Danielle Tafili 5 9.84SHLH
2252 Zara Sheffield-Gray 6 9.64QMAR
2070 Josie Dixon 7 9.50QMAR
2139 McKenzie Jacques 8 9.39STOR
2257 Taualai Sola 9 8.00SHLH
2164 Wendy Ma10 7.24STOR

SG
2210 Marcelle Parkes 1 10.40WEGC
2076 Selina Duggan 2 10.00WEGC
2232 Abbey Russell 3 9.94STOR
2304 Amanda Veldman 4 9.77SHLH
2009 Sophie Ashton 5 9.63QMAR
2308 Kiriana Wairau-Hunter 6 8.93SHLH
2033 Rune Bosch 7 8.55SHLH
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Results

Female  -  Shot Put 

Place NameRace No Team Perf

SG
2007 Brittany Antipas 8 8.27CHIL
2235 Monica Saili 9 8.03QMAR
2134 Jayme-Lee Hunter10 8.00CHIL
2207 Rebecca Otte11 7.56STOR

Female  -  Discus 

Place NameRace No Team Perf

JG
2052 Sara Cooper 1 25.02WLGC
2285 Hannah Tonga 2 24.89SHLH
2196 Aria Ngarimu 3 24.78STMW
2154 Lesina Leota 4 23.74SHLH
2001 Jemma Ah-Nau 5 23.21STCA
2058 Ursula Crabtree 6 23.19WLGC
2202 Grace Ohlsson 7 21.62STMW
2010 Tifa Auelua 8 19.01SHLH
2057 Annabelle Cousins 9 18.58STOR
2032 Jamie Borthwick10 18.50STOR
2118 Christina Haueia11 18.24WEGC
2302 Zara Van Der Wilt12 17.08QMAR
2291 Sera Tufuga13 13.42WLGC
2068 Emily Dine14 13.26STOR
2247 Maia Shackelford15 12.19SAMU
2266 Emily Stewart16 11.44SAMU

IG
2205 Terrelle Onesemo 1 31.94STMW
2070 Josie Dixon 2 25.85QMAR
2077 Eliza Dunn 3 24.82STCA
2155 Veronika Leota-Johnson 4 24.24STCA
2189 Jessica Mullis 5 23.72STOR
2274 Danielle Tafili 6 22.76SHLH
2021 Alyssa Best 7 20.80STOR
2258 Siafaga Soli 8 20.56WEGC
2040 Bridie Burns 9 19.09SHLH
2024 Grace Bird10 18.95SHLH
2309 Aria Walker11 18.94WLGC
2297 Mia Uluilelata12 18.44QMAR
2128 Maddison Hill13 18.30CHIL
2191 Emma Murray14 18.20STOR
2149 Kaitlyn Kennedy15 17.54CHIL
2244 Jessica Seow16 13.63SAMU

SG
2092 Colleen Faleafaga 1 24.03STMW
2295 Grace Tuimavave 2 23.51STMW
2008 Madison Antipas 3 22.84WLGC
2049 Sarah Coles 4 22.22STOR
2296 Matisse Uluilelata 5 21.09QMAR
2304 Amanda Veldman 6 21.02SHLH
2037 Phoebe Bugtong 7 19.44STOR
2192 Chantelle Murrell 8 18.60SHLH
2211 Anna Perrins 9 16.56CHIL
2129 Brittany Hogan10 16.10QMAR
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Results

Female  -  Discus 

Place NameRace No Team Perf

SG
2022 Samantha Best11 15.68STOR
2180 Bridget Mettrick12 14.84STMW
2230 Vanessa Rozenberg13 14.12SHLH

Female  -  Javelin 

Place NameRace No Team Perf

JG
2052 Sara Cooper 1 25.54WLGC
2218 Nadine Pritchard 2 25.03STMW
2137 Faith Isopo 3 21.50SHLH
2041 Rebecca Burnside 4 20.89STOR
2273 Kayla Taereau 5 19.96WEGC
2057 Annabelle Cousins 6 16.73STOR
2188 Katie Morrison 7 16.04SAMU
2266 Emily Stewart 8 14.48SAMU
2314 Charlotte Wilson 9 14.43QMAR
2068 Emily Dine10 14.13STOR
2292 Saviour Tui11 12.52STMW
2231 Stephanie Rumbal12 10.21QMAR

IG
2258 Siafaga Soli 1 28.34WEGC
2321 Tara Young 2 27.85WLGC
2051 Lucy Cooper 3 26.46WLGC
2286 Katrina Tonise 4 21.94SHLH
2223 Harmony Rapihana-Sila 5 21.88WEGC
2293 Samara Tuia 6 20.54SHLH
2260 Siobhan Solofuti 7 20.04STCA
2184 Fayhth Moananu 8 19.80STMW
2221 Ellie Rackliff 9 17.81STOR
2000 Claudia Adamson10 14.02QMAR
2072 Nicola Donaldson11 13.75SHLH

SG
2105 Emma Fulbrook 1 44.34SAMU R
2207 Rebecca Otte 2 25.17STOR
2095 Rosa Fanualelei 3 24.20WEGC
2037 Phoebe Bugtong 4 23.46STOR
2084 Shannon English 5 22.56STOR
2180 Bridget Mettrick 6 21.83STMW
2045 Sarah Christie 7 18.86QMAR
2192 Chantelle Murrell 8 14.63SHLH
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